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  47 APRILIA RS Brainracing.EULamich Radek CZE 1998 SP  1    7 02:05.010 A

   2 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Martin CZE 1998 SP  2    6 02:09.390 380 B

  47 APRILIA RS Brainracing.EULamich Radek CZE 1998 SP  3    3 02:06.540 530 B

   4 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Miroslav CZE 1998 SP  4    4 02:10.140 130 B

  81 APRILIA  RS STAPAK s.r.o.Šlezar Michal CZE 2002 SP  5    4 02:07.480 470 A

   4 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Miroslav CZE 1998 SP  6    6 02:09.980 970 B

   5 APRILIA RS 125 TřebihošťKolář Petr CZE 1998 SP  7    4 02:08.320 310 B

  58 APRILIA RS 125 Motosportklub MRPPospíšil Jan CZE 2007 SP  8    3 02:12.890 880 B

  14 APRILIA RS HořiceZima Marek CZE 2000 SP  9    6 02:09.760 750 A

  58 APRILIA RS 125 Motosportklub MRPPospíšil Jan CZE 2007 SP 10    3 02:11.050 040 B

  81 APRILIA  RS STAPAK s.r.o.Šlezar Michal CZE 2002 SP 11    4 02:08.810 800 B

 717 CAGIVA MITO Pružinárna SUHAMůčka Radek CZE 2008 SP 12    2 02:14.970 960 B

   5 APRILIA RS 125 TřebihošťKolář Petr CZE 1998 SP 13    6 02:10.320 310 A

  32 APRILIA RS 125 HOŘICKÉ TRUBIČKYKubišta Jirka CZE 2001 SP 14    8 02:13.300 290 B

  14 APRILIA RS HořiceZima Marek CZE 2000 SP 15    4 02:09.530 520 B

  32 APRILIA RS 125 HOŘICKÉ TRUBIČKYKubišta Jirka CZE 2001 SP 16    3 02:17.280 270 B

 567 CAGIVAKunz Petr CZE SP 17    3 02:10.340 330 A

  56 CAGIVA MITO EM RACINGEndrst Petr CZE 1994 SP 18    4 02:13.620 610 B

  91 CAGIVA MITO www.pronájem-přátel.czČadek Petr CZE 1999 SP 19    6 02:11.300 290 B

  98 CAGIVA MITO SMS HořiceLanghammer Jan CZE 1995 SP 20    4 02:17.330 320 B

  17 APRILIAHanák Olin CZE SP 21    6 02:10.940 930 A

  25 CAGIVA MITO JičínPolák David CZE 1999 SP 22    7 02:14.830 820 B

   6 APRILIAKorotvička Lukáš CZE SP 23    5 02:11.870 860 B

  16 APRILIA RS  125 HořiceČerný Jan CZE 2003 SP 24    3 02:19.250 240 B

  91 CAGIVA MITO www.pronájem-přátel.czČadek Petr CZE 1999 SP 25    3 02:11.040 030 A

  98 CAGIVA MITO SMS HořiceLanghammer Jan CZE 1995 SP 26    6 02:15.660 650 B

  10 CAGIVA MITO Horní SucháČadek Jiří CZE 1999 SP 27    2 02:12.100 090 B

  25 CAGIVA MITO JičínPolák David CZE 1999 SP 28    3 02:19.250 240 B

   6 APRILIAKorotvička Lukáš CZE SP 29    5 02:11.150 140 A

  62 CAGIVA HořiceČervenka Jaroslav CZE SP 30    8 02:15.820 810 B

 567 CAGIVAKunz Petr CZE SP 31    1 02:12.660 650 B

  35 CAGIVA MITO SkalicaEliáš Radovan SVK 1999 SP 32    5 02:19.410 400 B

  67 APRILIA RS 125 VisSan práce ve výškáchMysliveček Tomáš CZE SP 33    7 02:11.470 460 A

 717 CAGIVA MITO Pružinárna SUHAMůčka Radek CZE 2008 SP 34    7 02:16.370 360 B

  17 APRILIAHanák Olin CZE SP 35    6 02:12.830 820 B

  88 APRILIA RychvaldFojtík Pavel CZE 1999 SP 36    3 02:19.430 420 B

 - -
  10 CAGIVA MITO Horní SucháČadek Jiří CZE 1999 SP 37    7 02:11.900 890 A

  22 APRILIA RS 125 MotoSport club UnínKalman Aleš SVK 1994 SP 38    5 02:16.430 420 B

  26 APRILIA RS 125 AMK HořiceSlanec    Martin CZE 1998 SP 39    6 02:15.560 550 B

  22 APRILIA RS 125 MotoSport club UnínKalman Aleš SVK 1994 SP 40    5 02:19.640 630 B

  28 APRILIA RS 125 HavířovVrána Marek CZE 2007 SP 41    3 02:14.660 650 A

  16 APRILIA RS  125 HořiceČerný Jan CZE 2003 SP 42    6 02:17.550 540 B

  39 APRILIA RS 125 Moto sport klub Staré MěstoKoňařík Radek CZE 1997 SP 43    4 02:16.010 000 B

  96 APRILIAMráz Ondřej CZE SP 44    5 02:21.120 110 B

  94 APRILIA RS 125 VrádištěNovák Jakub CZE 1995 SP 45    3 02:14.950 940 A

  13 APRILIA RS Autoservis VolejníkNáhůnek  Ondřej CZE 1998 SP 46    6 02:17.560 550 B

  28 APRILIA RS 125 HavířovVrána Marek CZE 2007 SP 47    6 02:16.210 200 B
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  56 CAGIVA MITO EM RACINGEndrst Petr CZE 1994 SP 48    2 02:21.690 680 B

  88 APRILIA RychvaldFojtík Pavel CZE 1999 SP 49    8 02:16.930 920 A

  93 APRILIA RS 125 ONTANO RACINGHruboš Marcel CZE 2000 SP 50    1 02:17.590 580 B

  94 APRILIA RS 125 VrádištěNovák Jakub CZE 1995 SP 51    3 02:16.900 890 B

   8 APRILIA RS 125 Čes. SkaliceStředa Jan CZE 1999 SP 52    2 02:23.530 520 B

  59 CAGIVA MITO LibeřSedláček Zdeněk CZE 1995 SP 53    5 02:17.780 770 A

  74 APRILIA RS 125 MOTORVILAGE 69Horna Radek CZE 2010 SP 54    2 02:20.060 050 B

  59 CAGIVA MITO LibeřSedláček Zdeněk CZE 1995 SP 55    3 02:19.520 510 B

  74 APRILIA RS 125 MOTORVILAGE 69Horna Radek CZE 2010 SP 56    4 02:23.820 810 B

  39 APRILIA RS 125 Moto sport klub Staré MěstoKoňařík Radek CZE 1997 SP 57    5 02:18.720 710 A

  96 APRILIAMráz Ondřej CZE SP 58    7 02:20.500 490 B

  19 CAGIVA MITO N.M.n MetujíSvatuška Jaroslav CZE 1998 SP 59    5 02:20.160 150 B

  80 CAGIVA MITO AGROSLUŽBY SIXTAKozák Jakub CZE SP 60    5 02:23.860 850 B

  79 APRILIA RS 125 MOTOPROSEK RACINGŘezáč David CZE 2009 SP 61    3 02:19.620 610 A

  44 APRILIA RS 125 Prasoprostor racing teamKloz Zbyněk CZE 1999 SP 62    4 02:21.180 170 B

  79 APRILIA RS 125 MOTOPROSEK RACINGŘezáč David CZE 2009 SP 63    5 02:20.950 940 B

  44 APRILIA RS 125 Prasoprostor racing teamKloz Zbyněk CZE 1999 SP 64    2 02:24.350 340 B

  97 CAGIVA MITO Team VODOJEMHabrda Pavel CZE 1995 SP 65    3 02:20.150 140 A

  35 CAGIVA MITO SkalicaEliáš Radovan SVK 1999 SP 66    7 02:22.180 170 B

  67 APRILIA RS 125 VisSan práce ve výškáchMysliveček Tomáš CZE SP 67    2 02:23.290 280 B

  62 CAGIVA HořiceČervenka Jaroslav CZE SP 68    4 02:25.300 290 B

   3 CAGIVA MITO AGROSLUŹBY SIXTAJeřábek Michal CZE SP 69    5 02:23.430 420 A

  24 CAGIVA  SP PER-OIL,YACCOVojtíšek Jakub CZE 2001 SP 70    6 02:25.200 190 B

   3 CAGIVA MITO AGROSLUŹBY SIXTAJeřábek Michal CZE SP 71    2 02:23.830 820 B

  24 CAGIVA  SP PER-OIL,YACCOVojtíšek Jakub CZE 2001 SP 72    2 02:26.230 220 B

  33 APRILIA RS 125 Racing Klub ZáhorákHaranta Filip SVK 2002 SP 73    3 02:26.270 260 A

  34 APRILIA RS 125 TOORS.czBureš Tomáš CZE 1998 SP 74    5 02:25.310 300 B

  33 APRILIA RS 125 Racing Klub ZáhorákHaranta Filip SVK 2002 SP 75    5 02:25.910 900 B

  34 APRILIA RS 125 TOORS.czBureš Tomáš CZE 1998 SP 76    3 02:29.840 830 B

  19 CAGIVA MITO N.M.n MetujíSvatuška Jaroslav CZE 1998 SP 77    1 02:26.880 870 A

  80 CAGIVA MITO AGROSLUŽBY SIXTAKozák Jakub CZE SP 78    6 02:27.650 640 B

  20 APRILIA RS 125 SobotkaVejnárek Tomáš CZE SP 79    3 02:27.880 870 B

  13 APRILIA RS Autoservis VolejníkNáhůnek  Ondřej CZE 1998 SP 80    2 02:30.410 400 B

  20 APRILIA RS 125 SobotkaVejnárek Tomáš CZE SP 81    6 02:30.920 910 A

   8 APRILIA RS 125 Čes. SkaliceStředa Jan CZE 1999 SP 82    7 02:28.030 020 B

  18 APRILIAHanák Bohumil CZE SP 83    2 02:37.890 880 B

  27 APRILIA RS 125 Roháč/Fejta Motoracing teamKlička Jindřich CZE 1999 SP 84    3 02:34.700 690 B

  18 APRILIAHanák Bohumil CZE SP 85    4 02:37.920 910 A

  11 APRILIA RS 125 Motogaraz.cz RacingMalinová Stanislava CZE 2004 SP 86    5 02:33.690 680 B

  99 SUZUKI RG 125 Ulman RACINGUlman  Ivo CZE SP 87    4 02:44.980 970 B

   2 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Martin CZE 1998 SP 88    1 02:44.820 810 B

  37 APRILIA RS125 Horní JeleníKřeček Jiří CZE 2001 SP 89    4 03:02.110 100 A

  27 APRILIA RS 125 Roháč/Fejta Motoracing teamKlička Jindřich CZE 1999 SP 90    5 02:33.820 810 B

  37 APRILIA RS125 Horní JeleníKřeček Jiří CZE 2001 SP 91    1 03:20.690 5.680 B

  11 APRILIA RS 125 Motogaraz.cz RacingMalinová Stanislava CZE 2004 SP 92 B

  24 CAGIVA  SP PER-OIL,YACCOVojtíšek Jakub CZE 2001 SP 93 A

  88 APRILIA RychvaldFojtík Pavel CZE 1999 SP 94 B

  93 APRILIA RS 125 ONTANO RACINGHruboš Marcel CZE 2000 SP 95 B
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  96 APRILIAMráz Ondřej CZE SP 96 A

  97 CAGIVA MITO Team VODOJEMHabrda Pavel CZE 1995 SP 97 B

  26 APRILIA RS 125 AMK HořiceSlanec    Martin CZE 1998 SP 98 A

  16 APRILIA RS  125 HořiceČerný Jan CZE 2003 SP 99 A

  62 CAGIVA HořiceČervenka Jaroslav CZE SP100 A

  93 APRILIA RS 125 ONTANO RACINGHruboš Marcel CZE 2000 SP101 A

  44 APRILIA RS 125 Prasoprostor racing teamKloz Zbyněk CZE 1999 SP102 A

  34 APRILIA RS 125 TOORS.czBureš Tomáš CZE 1998 SP103 A

   2 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Martin CZE 1998 SP104 A

   4 CAGIVA MITO 125 RajhradSedlo Miroslav CZE 1998 SP105 A

  74 APRILIA RS 125 MOTORVILAGE 69Horna Radek CZE 2010 SP106 A

  25 CAGIVA MITO JičínPolák David CZE 1999 SP107 A

  13 APRILIA RS Autoservis VolejníkNáhůnek  Ondřej CZE 1998 SP108 A

  32 APRILIA RS 125 HOŘICKÉ TRUBIČKYKubišta Jirka CZE 2001 SP109 A

  56 CAGIVA MITO EM RACINGEndrst Petr CZE 1994 SP110 A

  22 APRILIA RS 125 MotoSport club UnínKalman Aleš SVK 1994 SP111 A

  58 APRILIA RS 125 Motosportklub MRPPospíšil Jan CZE 2007 SP112 A

   8 APRILIA RS 125 Čes. SkaliceStředa Jan CZE 1999 SP113 A

  98 CAGIVA MITO SMS HořiceLanghammer Jan CZE 1995 SP114 A

  80 CAGIVA MITO AGROSLUŽBY SIXTAKozák Jakub CZE SP115 A

 717 CAGIVA MITO Pružinárna SUHAMůčka Radek CZE 2008 SP116 A

  35 CAGIVA MITO SkalicaEliáš Radovan SVK 1999 SP117 A

  27 APRILIA RS 125 Roháč/Fejta Motoracing teamKlička Jindřich CZE 1999 SP118 A

  99 SUZUKI RG 125 Ulman RACINGUlman  Ivo CZE SP119 A

  11 APRILIA RS 125 Motogaraz.cz RacingMalinová Stanislava CZE 2004 SP120 A
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